
GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR Total SUM

Antal runder 35 NS 0 NS 49 NS 38 NS 22 NS 42 NS 38 NS 12 NS 0 NS 42 NS 11 NS 0 NS 289 2009

Klitterbyn 311 -201 -159 85 -606 0 -544 0 290 144 -70 131 -619 -619

22-08-2009 100 100 -519

27-09-2009 95 76 1 55 68 55 70 390 74 155 69 900 68 1 1 1.650 1.131

11-10-2009 107 74 87 85 57 82 212 72 100 79 132 84 695 1.826

14-10-2009 99 80 119 75 100 85 89 82 407 2.233

18-10-2009 66 75 106 74 51 83 100 90 91 82 51 75 465 2.698

20-10-2009 111 70 51 75 51 76 100 77 50 79 96 82 459 3.157

24-10-2009 65 76 60 83 60 83 100 76 100 79 75 72 70 81 95 76 625 3.782

31-10-2009 106 74 91 79 56 76 76 81 329 4.111

01-11-2009 53 78 53 78 93 79 98 76 297 4.408

07-11-2009 68 75 68 71 163 86 198 79 68 74 88 83 653 5.061

08-11-2009 58 79 58 72 158 75 58 76 73 73 88 79 98 78 591 5.652

14-11-2009 55 77 55 83 95 82 55 79 70 77 90 80 420 6.072

15-11-2009 109 77 59 71 59 76 194 77 59 83 84 79 55 76 619 6.691

21-11-2009 110 76 100 79 65 81 95 78 165 81 65 81 105 77 115 80 820 7.511

21-11-2009 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 88 7.599

28-11-2009 59 77 129 81 159 82 59 80 134 77 540 8.139

29-11-2009 117 73 57 83 117 75 77 84 368 8.507

05-12-2009 74 89 54 78 104 77 54 77 54 78 340 8.847

06-12-2009 215 71 65 72 65 71 95 74 65 76 100 78 100 76 90 81 200 77 995 9.842

12-12-2009 56 80 91 84 56 86 101 82 304 10.146

13-12-2009 118 65 1 93 81 63 67 1 1 1 68 82 1 1 342 10.488

27-12-2009 102 72 62 72 57 72 157 66 92 75 92 74 562 11.050

29-12-2009 53 76 58 77 78 81 113 72 302 11.352

09-01-2010 100 100 200 11.552

16-01-2010 60 79 60 90 100 84 220 11.772

17-01-2010 100 69 85 59 86 59 82 109 80 114 75 510 12.282

24-01-2010 100 100 100 100 200 600 12.882

02-02-2010 100 100 12.982

06-02-2010 100 100 13.082

27-02-2010 100 100 13.182

Indbetalinger FemKroneTour 2010



07-03-2010 100 100 200 13.382

13-03-2010 84 59 59 59 59 94 414 13.796

14-03-2010 72 52 52 122 52 92 122 564 14.360

17-03-2010 45 45 150 240 14.600

19-03-2010 121 51 121 116 409 15.009

21-03-2010 101 46 46 106 100 116 106 196 817 15.826

24-03-2010 81 44 49 44 49 99 366 16.192

26-03-2010 82 52 52 52 238 16.430

27-03-2010 115 90 90 205 100 105 100 110 195 1.110 17.540

30-03-2010 119 59 59 59 296 17.836

31-03-2010 88 76 73 77 58 82 113 77 98 80 93 82 93 79 616 18.452

02-04-2010 65 84 65 87 130 18.582

04-04-2010 49 76 84 74 49 80 94 77 276 18.858

05-04-2010 107 76 105 78 60 81 140 79 60 75 100 80 95 81 667 19.525

10-04-2010 54 79 89 86 209 84 154 89 199 83 124 73 829 20.354

24-04-2010 60 45 45 150 20.504

08-05-2010 55 75 60 75 55 83 90 87 95 76 355 20.859

13-05-2010 58 84 53 79 153 82 118 75 98 80 480 21.339

14-05-2010 48 82 48 83 48 81 48 84 192 21.531

22-05-2010 55 83 55 80 55 84 115 79 100 380 21.911

23-05-2010 87 92 52 83 52 79 191 22.102

08-06-2010 172 78 57 79 200 157 83 92 80 678 22.780

19-06-2010 63 78 63 82 63 88 93 86 3 76 123 73 408 23.188

20-06-2010 160 79 60 72 195 82 55 76 95 87 95 83 660 23.848

25-06-2010 404 77 204 83 59 80 94 83 94 81 855 24.703

27-06-2010 109 79 59 87 50 79 99 79 317 25.020

04-07-2010 48 82 518 78 48 83 48 86 662 25.682

05-07-2010 117 73 62 77 162 77 341 26.023

09-07-2010 52 79 52 76 52 71 156 26.179

19-07-2010 1.600 1.600 27.779

21-07-2010 200 200 27.979

Brutto 3.590 -201 3.638 3.799 2.962 3.764 3.607 787 290 4.234 1.378 131 27.979 27.979

Netto 3.250 78 -201 1 3.298 80 3.459 81 2.622 81 3.424 81 3.267 82 787 76 290 1 3.894 79 1.378 78 131 1 25.599 25.599

Vinterscore 72 1 80 78 1 79 80 1 1 77 1 1

Udbetalinger



Dato GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR Total

Golfhæfte 340 0 340 340 340 340 340 0 0 340 0 0 2.380

Sum 340 0 340 340 340 340 340 0 0 340 0 0 2.380 2.380

Kontoudtog pr. mdr. 2010 Sum

Konto/mdr GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR 2010

01-03-2010 2.037 -32 1.623 1.146 891 1.966 1.885 684 290 2.081 649 131 13.351

01-03-2009 2.293 -201 1.423 948 1.379 1.888 1.381 1.541 47 1.579 2.457 117 14.852

01-04-2010 2.779 -201 2.264 1.662 1.496 2.577 2.560 784 290 2.827 1.283 131 18.452

01-05-2010 2.935 -201 2.632 1.811 1.845 2.905 2.804 784 290 3.190 1.378 131 20.504
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